Printing time:10:35
MONDAY, 16.06.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

15:00111555/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. H.KENEMA 1.9213.30 | 3.90 1.62]2.15|4.00
17:30] 3722 |CAME |FORT.MFOU BAMENDA 1.60 | 3.45|6.00 1.47 1 2.50
18:00| 1471 |]ARG3ADEP.ARME. CA SAN C. 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]16.5011.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.002.8012.10|6.75]2.85|11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
18:00| 6065 |[ECM19|DENM.M19 MONT.M19 1.503.906.25]12.20|10.0]3.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75(2.50]2.15]1.70| 1.63 | 3.802.80 | 13.0] 1.85]2.25]1.58 | 4.10
18:30112073|FIN1W |PK-35 V.W JYPKW 1.2515.70/8.50]1.65]13.012.20|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60|1.32]1.35/2.80]3.05|18.0|1.97 | 2.15] 1.33 | 4.80
19:00112068/EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 VIIMSI JK 5.804.50 | 1.43]8.00 | 1.95 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.55|1.75
19:00112170NO4G6|LOK.OSLO ODD GR.Il 1.5214.40/4.70]12.10 | 6.25 2.9011.3011.80 1.40 | 1.52
19:00112543/GAM 1 |G.TOMOR. HART AC. 3.002.95|2.45 1.35]2.95
20:0012069NO4G2/ROSEN.II TILLER 1.2515.70/8.50]1.60 | 13.0 2.7011.35|1.87 1.621.82
20:00112153/]SVE1 |HAMMAR.W DJURGAR.W 1.206.25]/11.0]1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10(2.00]1.55]1.27]1.32|2.65]|3.40|19.0/2.15]2.35]1.27 | 5.20
20:0012159/ICE1W THOR W BREIDAB.W 5.70]4.301.4518.00|2.00/18.0|2.95]12.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75/6.502.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.60 | 1.923.10 | 1.45
20:00112171/NO4G6|FREDR. Il DROBAK 1.7514.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.201.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
20:00112172NO4G5/DJERV HAUG. Il 1.5014.50 | 4.80]2.00 | 6.25 4.1011.15|1.42 1.2711.30
21:00112160{ICE1W HAFNARF.W | TINDAST.W 1.25]5.708.50)1.65]13.0)2.20|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80]3.05|18.0|1.97|2.15] 1.33 | 4.80
21:00112400NO4G3|KONGS. II STROMG.II 1.3215.40|6.75]1.67 | 9.00 4.1011.15|1.42 1.3711.42
21:00/ 6066 ECM19|ROMAN.M19 SPAIN M19 8.504.50]1.35[16.01.90|35.02.60)2.19]1.60]2.55/2.40/12.0/11.03.15]15.0/1.47|3.25|1.95|2.15[5.10 | 1.43
21:45/2576 IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHELBOUR. 2.35/3.10]3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.40 | 3.202.15|7.25]2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
21:45/ 2577 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHAMROCK 4.10/3.35|1.85|7.00|2.95]12.0|5.601.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.002.70 | 11.0] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
22:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |BISKRA KHENCHELA 4.3013.7011.6816.75|2.60|14.0 4.80)1.5212.2014.10|3.20|7.00 | 6.25)2.65|11.0/1.77 | 5.50|2.05| 2.70 | 3.80 | 2.00
22:00/6437 CWC |CHELSEA L.ANGELES 1.2217.25|15.011.55]25.012.15[70.0/2.95|1.40|1.972.00|1.52|1.30]1.32|2.55]3.60|20.0|1.82|2.05]1.25|5.60
22:15/8647 ISL 1 |VIKINGUR REYKJAVIK 1.5014.30|5.50]12.10 | 7.75]12.95|20.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.7211.60 | 1.52]11.40 | 2.85]2.00 | 8.50|1.35|1.40]1.25|2.15
23:00] 1298 |COL C |BOGOTA DEP.PER. 3.903.35]1.90/6.00|3.05[12.0|5.70f1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.602.50 | 11.0/1.90 |5.80|1.90 | 2.50[3.25 | 2.05
23:00/1376 DIVIN |RIVERPL. S.CARAP. 2.3013.10|3.1013.80/5.40]7.25/9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.303.1512.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
23:00/3867 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER SETIF 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 13.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.25]|2.80 | 11.0]2.15]2.80]2.20 | 3.90
00:00111632/URU 2 |REMPLA J. COLON M. 2.8012.9012.65|4.80|4.5019.009.0011.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20(2.409.00(2.308.50|2.10|2.903.10 | 3.05
00:55/12156/BRCP |OESTE SAO CAET. 1.983.20/3.60)3.15|5.7015.80 [ 11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.50]1.90 | 6.00|2.45 | 10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
00:55| 1525 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. FERROVI. 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50/6.0016.75/11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
00:55| 6402 |CWC |BOCA JUN. BENFICA 5.903.901.67[9.002.60/19.0/4.50/1.95/1.85]3.15/2.80/8.50|8.00(2.80|13.0f1.77 |4.60|1.87|2.35[4.20 | 1.80
01:15/1377 DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM INDEP.FBC 2.5512.95|2.8514.3014.90]8.50|9.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
01:30/11567|BRA 4 |LAGARTO JEQUIE 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
01:30112173 BRMN |GUARAN.MG  |IPATINGA 2.8012.9012.65|4.80|4.5019.009.0011.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20(2.409.00(2.308.50|2.10|2.903.10 | 3.05
01:30/ 1556 BRA 3 |CSA FLORES.CE 1.633.45|5.60)2.55]10.0)4.50|18.01.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.30|2.10]1.80|5.80]3.15|13.0|2.25|2.85]2.00 | 5.00
01:30/ 1558 BRA 3 |NAUTICO MARINGA 2.3013.25|2.9513.7014.90]7.25/9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.80 | 3.002.00 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.55
01:45112157|BRCP_|SAO BENTO PIRACIC. 2.80]2.80]2.75[4.80|4.70/9.00 | 9.001.55]2.304.40|3.35/5.30|3.99(2.408.50(2.308.00/1.97|2.75[2.85|2.85
02:00111255GOLD |PANAMA GUADALUPE 1.4814.20|7.25]12.20113.013.35|30.0/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.40|1.78]1.65|4.00]|3.10 | 15.0] 2.05|2.45]1.65 | 5.10
02:00{11556/BRA 4 |AMERIC.RN FERROV.CE 1.4713.80|7.25]12.20 | 14.013.50 | 28.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 |4.40)3.35|16.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.78 | 5.80
02:15|1273 |COAP |SANTA FE ONCE CAL. 1.85]3.504.40]12.95|7.2515.70 | 14.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.0012.70 | 12.01.98 | 2.60 ] 2.10 | 3.70
03:00/12481/USL 2 |SUENO RIV.LIGHT 1.90]3.90|3.15]12.75]4.90|4.80(8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|2.25|2.10]1.57 |4.10]1.77 |6.50| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.53 | 1.78
03:00| 1399 |CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. EVERT.CD 2.7013.15|2.5514.4014.2018.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.60 | 3.502.10|7.25]2.05 | 7.25]11.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
03:00/ 1406 [CHIL2 |COPIAPO CD SAN L. 1.83]3.45/4.10]2.85|6.25]15.20|12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.75]2.20|1.80 | 5.20]2.45|11.0]1.80 | 2.20 ] 1.88 | 2.90
03:00/ 1482 [ECU 1 |ORENSE SC MACARA 1.8013.35/4.40]12.90|7.2515.50|14.01.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.40|2.35]11.90 16.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80]|2.15 | 4.00
03:00/ 1487 [ECU 1 |CATOLICA EMELEC 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00)3.70{17.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.85]1.70 | 4.202.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
04:00) 6403 CWC |FLAMENGO ESPERANCE 1.3515.2019.1511.92117.012.70 | 40.012.11|1.65|2.702.50 ] 1.90 | 1.53 | 1.52 | 3.3013.40 | 17.0]2.00 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.40
04:20/ 1274 |COAP |ATL.NAC. MILLION. 1.633.80|5.70]2.55|9.00|4.50 | 19.01.76 | 1.95|3.45]2.90|2.65|2.05]1.75|4.802.85|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
05:0011256/GOLD |JAMAICA GUATEMALA 1.85]3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75]5.70| 14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.25|2.40]1.88 |6.00]|2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55] 2.05 | 3.50




